
Live Import Horse Import Dog Total Export

January $0.00 $55,746.00 $96,063.20 $151,809.20 $0.00

February $0.00 $49,233.60 $90,176.80 $139,410.40 $0.00

March $0.00 $57,050.60 $110,605.20 $167,655.80 $0.00

April* $0.00 $143,679.10 $136,459.30 $280,138.40 $0.00

May $187,724.10 $448,989.70 $150,984.20 $787,698.00 $365,168.50

June $212,408.70 $250,193.90 $148,158.60 $610,761.20 $591,414.90

July $291,623.80 $214,102.50 $169,654.50 $675,380.80 $703,835.60

August $214,666.40 $208,978.80 $178,726.50 $602,371.70 $610,196.60

September $215,523.60 $207,887.30 $133,493.10 $556,904.00 $684,396.10

October $159,157.50 $178,298.70 $118,879.90 $456,336.10 $418,917.20

November $0.00 $230,388.80 $91,969.60 $322,358.40 $0.00

December $0.00 $160,105.70 $136,213.80 $296,319.50 $0.00

2018 Total $1,281,104.10 $2,204,654.70 $1,561,384.70 $5,047,143.50 $3,373,928.90

*Pursuant to 99D.9C, Wild Rose Clinton started accepting simulcast signals 4/7/17.
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HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK



 HANDLE REPORT 

IOWA WEST RACING d/b/a HORSESHOE 

CASINO/WILLIAM HILL 

2017 

Import Horse Import Dog Total 

January * * 

February * * 

March * * 

April $66,194.00 $14,424.90 $80,618.90 

May $499,686.10 $145,930.90 $645,617.00 

June $426,330.50 $167,777.50 $594,108.00 

July $537,322.30 $182,078.60 $719,400.90 

August $517,005.50 $221,779.70 $738,785.20 

September $393,311.40 $209,780.20 $603,091.60 

October $370,975.90 $189,081.70 $560,057.60 

November $409,710.80 $243,178.50 $652,889.30 

December $341,365.30 $235,709.30 $577,074.60 

2017 Total $3,561,901.80 $1,609,741.30 $5,171,643.10 

*Simulcast racing started April 27, 2017. 
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HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 

2017 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

Live 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$225,442.60 

$884,470.70 

$1,124,436.30 

$1,293,446.00 

$402,070.20 

$396,332.90 

$185,628.20 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Import Horse 

$954,446.70 

$1,121,821.00 

$1,220,554.00 

$1,359,634.50 

$2,236,012.70 

$1,730,388.10 

$2,353,411.70 

$1,260,432.00 

$716,570.70 

$877,831.70 

$944,500.90 

$850,020.00 

Import Dog 

$237,646.00 

$207,707.50 

$243,567.30 

$236,419.90 

$265,063.30 

$216,181.60 

$197,930.00 

$177,220.30 

$176,314.30 

$205,433.30 

$201,401.60 

$235,455.90 

Total 

$1,192,092.70 

$1,329,528.50 

$1,464,121.30 

$1,821,497.00 

$3,385,546.70 

$3,071,006.00 

$3,844,787.70 

$1,839,722.50 

$1,289,217.90 

$1,268,893.20 

$1,145,902.50 

$1,085,475.90 

Export 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$349,971.34 

$8,263,253.55 

$7,628,459.60 

$8,838,184.21 

$4,313,692.35 

$1,580,683.24 

$945,364.07 

$0.00 

$0.00 

2017 Total $4,511,826.90 $15,625,624.00 $2,600,341.00 $22,737,791.90 $31,919,608.36 
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