## HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK 2017

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$55,746.00	\$96,063.20	\$151,809.20	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$49,233.60	\$90,176.80	\$139,410.40	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$57,050.60	\$110,605.20	\$167,655.80	\$0.00
April*	\$0.00	\$143,679.10	\$136,459.30	\$280,138.40	\$0.00
May	\$187,724.10	\$448,989.70	\$150,984.20	\$787,698.00	\$365,168.50
June	\$212,408.70	\$250,193.90	\$148,158.60	\$610,761.20	\$591,414.90
July	\$291,623.80	\$214,102.50	\$169,654.50	\$675,380.80	\$703,835.60
August	\$214,666.40	\$208,978.80	\$178,726.50	\$602,371.70	\$610,196.60
September	\$215,523.60	\$207,887.30	\$133,493.10	\$556,904.00	\$684,396.10
October	\$159,157.50	\$178,298.70	\$118,879.90	\$456,336.10	\$418,917.20
November	\$0.00	\$230,388.80	\$91,969.60	\$322,358.40	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$160,105.70	\$136,213.80	\$296,319.50	\$0.00
2018 Total	\$1,281,104.10	\$2,204,654.70	\$1,561,384.70	\$5,047,143.50	\$3,373,928.90

<sup>\*</sup>Pursuant to 99D.9C, Wild Rose Clinton started accepting simulcast signals 4/7/17.

## HANDLE REPORT IOWA WEST RACING d/b/a HORSESHOE CASINO/WILLIAM HILL 2017

	Import Horse Import Dog		Total
January	*	*	
February	*	*	
March	*	*	
April	\$66,194.00	\$14,424.90	\$80,618.90
May	\$499,686.10	\$145,930.90	\$645,617.00
June	\$426,330.50	\$167,777.50	\$594,108.00
July	\$537,322.30	\$182,078.60	\$719,400.90
August	\$517,005.50	\$221,779.70	\$738,785.20
September	\$393,311.40	\$209,780.20	\$603,091.60
October	\$370,975.90	\$189,081.70	\$560,057.60
November	\$409,710.80	\$243,178.50	\$652,889.30
December	\$341,365.30	\$235,709.30	\$577,074.60
2017 Total	\$3,561,901.80	\$1,609,741.30	\$5,171,643.10

<sup>\*</sup>Simulcast racing started April 27, 2017.

## HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 2017

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$954,446.70	\$237,646.00	\$1,192,092.70	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$1,121,821.00	\$207,707.50	\$1,329,528.50	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$1,220,554.00	\$243,567.30	\$1,464,121.30	\$0.00
April	\$225,442.60	\$1,359,634.50	\$236,419.90	\$1,821,497.00	\$349,971.34
May	\$884,470.70	\$2,236,012.70	\$265,063.30	\$3,385,546.70	\$8,263,253.55
June	\$1,124,436.30	\$1,730,388.10	\$216,181.60	\$3,071,006.00	\$7,628,459.60
July	\$1,293,446.00	\$2,353,411.70	\$197,930.00	\$3,844,787.70	\$8,838,184.21
August	\$402,070.20	\$1,260,432.00	\$177,220.30	\$1,839,722.50	\$4,313,692.35
September	\$396,332.90	\$716,570.70	\$176,314.30	\$1,289,217.90	\$1,580,683.24
October	\$185,628.20	\$877,831.70	\$205,433.30	\$1,268,893.20	\$945,364.07
November	\$0.00	\$944,500.90	\$201,401.60	\$1,145,902.50	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$850,020.00	\$235,455.90	\$1,085,475.90	\$0.00
2017 Total	\$4,511,826.90	\$15,625,624.00	\$2,600,341.00	\$22,737,791.90	\$31,919,608.36